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Damen A Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Reisinger, Brigitte BATTV TTC Forchheim 1359

Schmidt, Nicole BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1464

Herren A Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Adam, Jonas BATTV TSV Neckarau 1541

Ahlfeld, Marius HETTV SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt 1693

Alm, Joshua BATTV TTG 05 Birkenau 1654

Amann, Samuel TTBW TTSF Hohberg 2021

Angelini, Tobias PTTV ASV Harthausen 1690

Beier, Mika-Leon BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1722

Eufinger, Milan BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim 1726

Everle, Mario BATTV TSV Karlsdorf 0

Gietl, Stefan BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 1503

Grob, Jannis BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1599

Hein, Rüdiger von BATTV TSG Eintracht Plankstadt 1684

Höreth, Yannik PTTV TTC Winnweiler 1882

Hübner, Lars TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen 1945

Jerkovic, Marin BATTV FC Lohrbach 1791

Jung, Henrik RTTVR TV Leiselheim 1625

Kleiner, Philipp HETTV SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt 1684

Klink, Max RTTVR TV Leiselheim 1991

Oliveira Neves, Filipe BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1928

Oliveira Neves, Luis Miguel BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1764

Pascher, Elias BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1765

Ridinger, Nicolas BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim 1685

Schmitter, Sascha WTTV TV Schwanenberg 1763

Siegler, Sebastian HETTV SV 1896 Mörlenbach 1677

Sonnentag, Jörg BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1594

Strybuk, Alexej BATTV TSV Karlsdorf 1676

Thalheim, Kai TTBW TTC Iffezheim 1698

Thong, Markus HETTV TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch 1583

Umanzew, Alexej HETTV TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch 1551

Vater, Philipp TTBW TTC Rauental 1797

Herren B 1301-1700 Doppel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Israel E./Simon J. WTTV Wermelskirchener TV / PSV Recklinghausen 3362

Körner T./Grimberg S. BATTV TTV Rohrbach / TV Sinsheim 2969
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Herren B 1301-1700 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Angelini, Tobias PTTV ASV Harthausen 1690

Aulf, Christoph STTB TTC Altenwald 1611

Banik, Yeish BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim 1537

Belz, Maik BATTV SV Treschklingen 1385

Bollmann, Domenico BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim 1324

Bossert, Robin BATTV TTF Pforzheim 1485

Brand, Jannik BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1624

Brecht, Daniel BATTV TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen 1484

Coban, Erhan BATTV TSV Neckarau 1372

Everle, Mario BATTV TSV Karlsdorf 0

Fritsche, Thomas SATTV Post SV Chemnitz 1571

Gerards, Frank BATTV TTV Rohrbach 1512

Grimberg, Sebastian BATTV TV Sinsheim 1549

Grob, Jannis BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1599

Hambrecht, Felix BATTV TG 1889 Sandhausen 1485

Hossain, Shahadat HETTV TG Offenbach 1885 1316

Huan, Xu HETTV TV 07 Stockheim 1537

Israel, Enrico WTTV Wermelskirchener TV 1677

Körner, Tobias BATTV TTV Rohrbach 1420

Kroll, Luca BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1383

Kühhirt, Michael BATTV TSV Neckarau 1449

Kühn, Dennis BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1347

Nguyen, Le-Ada BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1308

Noe, Benjamin BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst. 1332

Pföhler, Finn TTBW TSV Korntal 1535

Ridinger, Nicolas BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim 1685

Ristemoski, Semir HETTV TTC Heppenheim 1694

Schader, Bernd HETTV TTC 1957 Lampertheim 1533

Scheid, Tobias BATTV SV Treschklingen 1480

Schmidt, Nicole BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1464

Schnabel, Hjalmar-Thorsten BYTTV TSV München-Ost 1646

Simon, Jürgen WTTV PSV Recklinghausen 1685

Strybuk, Alexej BATTV TSV Karlsdorf 1676

Thalheim, Kai TTBW TTC Iffezheim 1698

Tieu, Hai Dang BATTV TTF Pforzheim 1540

Trautwein, Sebastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1324

Truong, Khang HETTV TG Offenbach 1885 1437

Umanzew, Alexej HETTV TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch 1551

Wagner, Andreas PTTV TV Lambsheim 1508

Wahlich, Markus HETTV TG Offenbach 1885 1534

Zholdak, Avin HETTV TG Offenbach 1885 1491
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Herren C (bis 1500) Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Andrzejewski, Richard TTBW TV Tamm 1282

Arendt, Marcel TTBW FC Wolfach 1436

Baar, Benjamin HETTV TTF Hähnlein 1965 1015

Barié, Dominic BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 1311

Belz, Maik BATTV SV Treschklingen 1385

Bertelsmeier, Alina BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 1302

Brandt, Jonah BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1290

Brecht, Daniel BATTV TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen 1484

Buttice, Salvatore BATTV TSV Neckarau 1328

Coban, Erhan BATTV TSV Neckarau 1372

Dorwarth, Jonas BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 1413

Ernst, Maik BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1273

Ferkinghoff, Klaus HETTV Spvgg. 07 Hochheim 1372

Gerber, Matthias BATTV TSV Diedelsheim 1328

Gomes Sequeira, Jan Maurice BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 1448

Hein, Stefan BATTV TG 1889 Sandhausen 1363

Hüthwohl, Torsten RTTVR RWO Alzey 1272

Jäger, Leon BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim 1265

Janz, Andree HETTV TSV 1888 Stockheim 1230

Jeftic, Marko PTTV TFC Ludwigshafen 1142

Kaya, Zafer TTBW TV Sersheim 1283

Keller, Josia BATTV TTC Waldangelloch 1341

Keller, Lasse BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal 1315

Kimmich, Michael BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 1372

Knebel, Holger BATTV TG Söllingen 1479

Körner, Tobias BATTV TTV Rohrbach 1420

Krebs, Michael BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach 1303

Kremer, Nick BATTV TTC Waldangelloch 1291

Kroll, Luca BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1383

Kühhirt, Michael BATTV TSV Neckarau 1449

Kühn, Dennis BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1347

Ming, Ma BATTV TTC Forchheim 1281

Moor, Andreas TTBW FC Wolfach 1336

Nguyen, Le-Ada BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1308

Riehm, Florian BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. 1271

Rothgerber, Oliver RTTVR RSV Klein-Winternheim 1433

Schmidt, Alexander BATTV TV Gorxheim 1420

Schmidt, Nicole BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1464

Schneider, Markus TTBW TTC Rauental 1226

Sienel, Lea Marie BATTV TTV Friedrichstal 891

Steinhardt, Paul HETTV VfR Wiesbaden 1141

Trautwein, Sebastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1324

Weber, Samuel BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 1281

Wolf, Sven TTBW TTC Ottenbronn 1433

Zhou, Yueran BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1450
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Herren D (bis 1300) Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Büttner, Siegfried HETTV Eintracht Frankfurt 1234

Ernst, Maik BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1273

Fey, Sven HETTV Eintracht Frankfurt 1180

Gesell, Patrick BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1128

Hauke, Constantin BATTV TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach 1171

Helm, Viktor BATTV TTF Pforzheim 954

Hüthwohl, Torsten RTTVR RWO Alzey 1272

Inhülsen, Joline BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen 976

Janz, Andree HETTV TSV 1888 Stockheim 1230

Jung, Matthias RTTVR TTC Worms-Horchheim 1288

Jung, Robert TTBW SC Fornsbach 1277

Kaya, Zafer TTBW TV Sersheim 1283

Koppert, Klaus BATTV Post SG Mannheim 0

Petri, Florian BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1199

Plahm, Steffen BATTV TTC Gemmingen 1229

Purtov, Daniel BATTV TS Durlach 1236

Schmidt, Henry BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1162

Schneider, Markus TTBW TTC Rauental 1226

Stein, Ulrike WTTV PSV Recklinghausen 857

Strybuk, Sergej BATTV TV Heidelsheim 1133

Thewalt, Jakob BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen 1149

Voigt, Michael HETTV TTC 1939 Hainstadt 1151

Wassmann, Florian BATTV DJK St. Pius 1159

Weber, Samuel BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 1281

Jungen 19 A Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Beier, Mika-Leon BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1722

Brandt, Jonah BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1290

Glückert, Tjark BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim 1150

Grob, Jannis BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1599

Hess, Lewis BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1342

Klein, Maxim BATTV FV Wiesental 1161

Kroll, Luca BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1383

Nguyen, Le-Ada BATTV TV Schwetzingen 1308

Thewalt, Jakob BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen 1149

Trautwein, Sebastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn 1324

Weber, Samuel BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe 1281

Jungen 19 B 901-1200 Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Eumann, John WTTV VfL Hüls 914

Haguma, Kanon BATTV TV Sinsheim 999

Herm, Tim BATTV FC Külsheim 926

Riehm, Eva BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V. 980

Schmidt, Henry BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1162

Strack, Felix TTBW Spvgg Ottenau 1025

Wassmann, Florian BATTV DJK St. Pius 1159

Wisser, Sven BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal 1062

4 / 5MKTT (c)    -    02.12.2024



Jungen 19 C (bis 1050) Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Besliaga, Darius BATTV SV Adelsheim 935

Eumann, John WTTV VfL Hüls 914

Haguma, Kanon BATTV TV Sinsheim 999

Inhülsen, Joline BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen 976

Strack, Felix TTBW Spvgg Ottenau 1025

Senioren A Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Aulf, Christoph STTB TTC Altenwald 1611

Fritsche, Thomas SATTV Post SV Chemnitz 1571

Gerards, Frank BATTV TTV Rohrbach 1512

Janz, Andree HETTV TSV 1888 Stockheim 1230

Kaya, Zafer TTBW TV Sersheim 1283

Knebel, Holger BATTV TG Söllingen 1479

Schmidt, Nicole BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf 1464

Siegler, Sebastian HETTV SV 1896 Mörlenbach 1677

Simon, Jürgen WTTV PSV Recklinghausen 1685

Thalheim, Kai TTBW TTC Iffezheim 1698

Senioren B (bis 1400) Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Andrzejewski, Richard TTBW TV Tamm 1282

Buntins, Helmut BATTV DJK St. Pius 1277

Büttner, Siegfried HETTV Eintracht Frankfurt 1234

Ernst, Maik BATTV TTV Weinheim-West 1273

Ferkinghoff, Klaus HETTV Spvgg. 07 Hochheim 1372

Helm, Viktor BATTV TTF Pforzheim 954

Hübner, Mirko TTBW SV Salamander Kornwestheim 1172

Hüthwohl, Torsten RTTVR RWO Alzey 1272

Janz, Andree HETTV TSV 1888 Stockheim 1230

Kaya, Zafer TTBW TV Sersheim 1283

Kimmich, Michael BATTV TTC Langensteinbach 1372

Koreis, Martin RTTVR TTG Daun-Gerolstein 1263

Krebs, Michael BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach 1303

Senioren C (bis 1200) Einzel 

Name Verband Verein Q-TTR

Becker, Steffen BATTV SSV Waghäusel 954

Fey, Sven HETTV Eintracht Frankfurt 1180

Glueckert, Gerrit BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim 1119

Helm, Viktor BATTV TTF Pforzheim 954

Koppert, Klaus BATTV Post SG Mannheim 0

Stein, Ulrike WTTV PSV Recklinghausen 857

Voigt, Michael HETTV TTC 1939 Hainstadt 1151

Wolters, Michael BATTV TTV Rohrbach 1111
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